$580,000 - 19403 26th Ave

. Ct. E., Spanaway

MLS® #2357152

$580,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,352 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

Bethel, Spanaway, WA

Spacious Mountain View Home Minutes from
JBLM &€" No I-5 Commute! This stunning
4-bed, 2.5-bath home offers style, space, and
conveniencea€”just minutes from JBLM with
easy access that avoids I-5! Enjoy
breathtaking Mount Rainier views, an
open-concept layout, and a gourmet kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, granite
counters, a 6-ft island, and walk-in pantry. The
oversized primary suite features a soaking tub
and walk-in closet. Additional perks include a
home office with French doors, central A/C, a
3-car garage, and granite throughout. Located
in a welcoming neighborhood with a
community playground and dog parka€ this
home blends comfort, luxury, and location!

Built in 2011

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2357152
$580,000
$597,400
$254

4

2.5

2

1

2,352
0.15
2011




Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 19403 26th Ave. Ct. E.
Area 99 - Spanaway
Subdivision Bethel

City Spanaway

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98387

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Dining Room, Fireplace, French Doors,
Security System, Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Additional Information

Days on Market 124
Cumulative Days on Market 124
Days on Website 143
HOA Fees $400



HOA Fees Frequency Annually



