\$580,000 - 19403 26th Ave. Ct. E., Spanaway

MLS® #2357152

\$580,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,352 sqft Residential on 0.15 Acres

Bethel, Spanaway, WA

Spacious Mountain View Home Minutes from JBLM â€" No I-5 Commute! This stunning 4-bed, 2.5-bath home offers style, space, and convenienceâ€"just minutes from JBLM with easy access that avoids I-5! Enjoy breathtaking Mount Rainier views, an open-concept layout, and a gourmet kitchen with stainless steel appliances, granite counters, a 6-ft island, and walk-in pantry. The oversized primary suite features a soaking tub and walk-in closet. Additional perks include a home office with French doors, central A/C, a 3-car garage, and granite throughout. Located in a welcoming neighborhood with a community playground and dog parkâ€"this home blends comfort, luxury, and location!



Built in 2011

Essential Information

MLS® #	2357152
List Price	\$580,000
Sale Price	\$597,400
Price Per SqFt	\$254
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	2.5
Full Baths	2
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	2,352
Acres	0.15
Year Built	2011

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 19403 26th Ave. Ct. E.

Area 99 - Spanaway

Subdivision Bethel

City Spanaway

County Pierce
State WA
Zip Code 98387

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Dining Room, Fireplace, French Doors,

Security System, Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Additional Information

Days on Market 124

Cumulative Days on Market 124

Days on Website 143

HOA Fees \$400

HOA Fees Frequency Annually